
 

 

MFE TRADING-OLIPHANT GAMING ACCESSORIES 
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Digitally Printed Layouts BJ-SP 
Digitally Printed Layouts AR-PB-TH 
Digitaly Printed Layouts Extra Long 
Poker Shoe with rail 
Poker Shoe without rail 
Bj shoe 
Pb shoe 
Cash Chip 39mm 2 colours 
Cash Chip 43mm 2 colours 
Cash Chip 50mm 2 colours 
Colour Chips 
Cutting Card (min 1000 pieces two colours) 
Ar ball 18mm ivorine 
Ar ball 21mm ivorine 
Discard Box brass 12cm 
Discard Box brass 15cm 
Discard Box Plexi 
Drop box 
Tip box 
Ar Float 
Card game float 
Plunger 
Dolly/win marker 
Ashtray Brass/chrome 200 gr 
Drinktray Brass/chrome 200 gr 
Wheel security shield 
Wheel cover 
Playing cards %100 plastic.Min 1000 decks for one colour. 
Clicker Chrome 
Inspector chair 
Pit desk 
Live game chair 
Slot chairs 

160,00 
220,00 
300,00 
60,00 
50,00 

100,00 
120,00 

1,25 
1,50 
5,00 
0,80 
0,50 

20,00 
20,00 
70,00 
80,00 
20,00 

250,00 
100,00 
200,00 
250,00 
20,00 
15,00 
40,00 
40,00 

150,00 
150,00 

4,00 
20,00 

400,00 
800,00 
250,00 
250,00 
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  For layout orders discount list: 
  10 or more %25 
  20 or more %30 
  30 or more %40 
  50 or More %50 
  There is no discount for playing cards,cash chips and chairs. 
  For all other items there is %25 discount more then 10 pieces. 
 

  Please contact with Mr.Murat Fehmi Erkan 

  muferkan@yahoo.com     /     murat.erkan@oliphantgaming.com 

  Tel: +90 532 431 7186 
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